3
26
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 267
267
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

1K+100+50+5+Lumens
Price Each
Order Code
Nominal
Voltage
Order Multiple=5
254-14960T55M2050002.11.200.0260.0
254-13748T55M2550002.61.200.02548.0
254-12536T55M2050001.350.720.0236.0
254-11330T55M4050003.61.200.0430.0
254-10124T55M5050003.41.200.0524.0
254-09512T55M10050004.01.200.112.0
254-0836T55M20050006.01.200.26.0
CodeList NoLife (Hrs)LumensWatts(A)(V)
OrderMftrsNominalNominalCurrentVoltage
L=30
Telephone Slide (BT No. 2) 7mm, T2 SLI

1K+100+1+Lumens
Price Each
Order Code
Nominal
Voltage
329-125NO224V10006.02.40.1024.0
329-11324V5510003.51.320.05524.0
329-095NO212V10001.51.40.11712.0
329-083NO26V10000.70.250.0416.0
CodeList No.Life (Hrs)LumensWatts(A)(V)
OrderMftrs.NominalNominalCurrentVoltage
Telephone Slide (American) 7mm, T2 SLI
IND74